

	Date	Open	High	Low	Close	Volume	+/-% tov vorig
Q4 2022 Trading Update							
Q3 2022 Trading Update	19-10-2022	15,85	15,85	14,77	15,51	4552794	1,0%
Half Year 2022 Results	3-8-2022	18,10	20,05	17,88	19,81	4483443	5,4%
Q1 2022 Trading Update	20-4-2022	25,49	28,41	24,88	26,61	4197944	2,0%
Full Year 2021 Results	2-3-2022	34,60	37,36	34,42	34,85	2185667	0,7%
Q4 2021 Trading Update	12-1-2022	43,30	45,89	42,22	44,85	3035098	3,7%
Q3 2021 Trading Update	13-10-2021	62,90	64,15	61,22	63,87	1486555	-1,7%
Half Year 2021 Results	17-8-2021	71,50	75,03	71,09	74,08	1193225	2,5%
Q2 2021 Trading Update	15-7-2021	73,00	74,76	68,19	68,47	2780973	-9,0%
Q1 2021 Trading Update	13-4-2021	85,07	90,49	84,51	90,49	1242317	6,7%
Full Year 2020 Results	10-3-2021	83,00	85,18	79,60	84,80	2196204	5,9%
Q4 2020 Trading Update	13-1-2021	101,50	101,50	95,16	97,30	1603380	-4,1%
Q3 2020 Trading Update	14-10-2020	100,10	104,15	100,05	104,15	1246601	6,5%
Half Year 2020 Results	12-8-2020	97,98	102,45	97,76	99,32	1068575	3,2%
Just Eat Q1 2020 Trading Update	21-4-2020	90,00	90,68	88,74	88,90	365748	-1,4%
Q1 2020 Trading Update	9-4-2020	78,50	86,00	78,50	86,00	1042652	13,7%
Full Year 2019 Results	13-2-2020	96,30	99,20	95,05	96,00	742435	-2,3%
Q4 2019 Trading Update	14-1-2020	86,80	88,15	86,35	86,75	582446	0,4%
Q3 2019 Trading Update	9-10-2019	71,00	72,45	69,90	71,35	419485	2,0%
Half Year 2019 Results	31-7-2019	80,45	81,45	78,00	81,20	475373	3,7%
Q1 2019 Trading Update	10-4-2019	74,90	75,80	72,40	73,80	288794	0,8%
Full Year 2018 Results	13-2-2019	59,90	60,20	57,70	59,40	136231	-0,3%
Full Year 2018 Trading Update	17-1-2019	56,90	57,80	56,30	56,40	103059	1,3%
Q4 2018 Trading Update	10-1-2019	60,00	60,00	57,40	57,80	112231	-0,5%
Q3 2018 Trading Update	10-10-2018	55,50	57,90	52,00	52,30	112384	-0,2%
Half Year 2018 Results	1-8-2018	57,30	59,50	55,00	58,90	116328	3,2%
Q1 2018 Trading Update	10-4-2018	44,50	46,80	44,25	45,50	156219	6,1%
Full Year 2017 Results	20-2-2018	53,00	53,10	52,40	52,70	25833	-0,8%
Q4 2017 Trading Update	10-1-2018	46,60	48,10	45,50	47,05	169020	-5,0%

Q3 2017 Trading Update	10-10-2017	37,90	39,00	37,51	38,30	152880	3,9%
Half Year 2017 Results	2-8-2017	38,00	38,24	36,09	37,91	81418	-2,8%
Q1 2017 Trading Update	2-5-2017	31,70	31,85	30,03	30,13	56387	#N/A
Full Year 2016 Results	15-3-2017	31,97	33,83	30,11	31,85	225627	-6,7%
Q4 2016 Trading Update	12-1-2017	25,00	28,10	25,00	27,60	116172	14,7%
Q3 2016 Trading Update	11-11-2016	23,48	23,70	22,32	22,32	18155	0,1%